583818

)~

Vikan
Multi Purpose Bag, 25 Litre, =
Black

Use Multi-Purpose Bags to store and transport utilities, or as extra bags for used
mops or cloths. The cover is made from a coated textile material for easy cleaning
with a microfibre cloth. Attach to your Vikan Cleaning Trolley with the Vikan Multi-
Purpose Bag Holder (583810).
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Technical Data

Item Number
Content

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

Not suitable for machine washing.

212

583818
25 Litre

Polyester (PBT) PU
laminated

No

No

10 Pcs.

320 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

560 mm

340 mm

620 mm

280 mm

180 mm

490 mm

0.3 kg

0.0633 kg
0.0633 kg

0.36 kg
0.024696 M3
5705025838182
15705025838189
63071090

Estonia



