583818 Multi Purpose Bag, 25 Litre, Black





Use Multi-Purpose Bags to store and transport utilities, or as extra bags for used mops or cloths. The cover is made from a coated textile material for easy cleaning with a microfibre cloth. Attach to your Vikan Cleaning Trolley with the Vikan Multi-Purpose Bag Holder (583810).

Technical Data

Item Number	583818
Content	25 Litre
Material	Polyester (PBT) PU laminated
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	No
Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 ¹	No
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	320 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1 Pcs.
Box Length	560 mm
Box Width	340 mm
Box Height	620 mm
Length/Depth	280 mm
Width	180 mm
Height	490 mm
Net Weight	0.3 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.0633 kg
Tare total	0.0633 kg
Gross Weight	0.36 kg
Cubic metre	0.024696 M3
GTIN-13 Number	5705025838182
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705025838189
Customs Tariff No.	63071090
Country of origin	Estonia

Not suitable for machine washing.